Analog Microelectronics, Inc.
1
AME8806 / 8809 / 8842 600mA CMOS LDO
nnnnn Typical Application
nnnnn Functional Block Diagram
nnnnn Features
l Very Low Dropout Voltage
l Guaranteed 600mA Output

5
AME8806 / 8809 / 8842 600mA CMOS LDO
nnnnn Ordering Information
P art N umber Marking Output P ackage Operating Tem p.
A M E 8842A EHA
8842
A EHA
y yww
3.3V S O-8 -40OC to + 85OC
A M E 8842B EHA
8842
B EHA
y yww
3.0V S O-8 -40OC to + 85OC
A M E 8842CEHA
8842
CEHA
y yww
2.8V S O-8 -40OC to + 85OC
A M E 8842DEHA
8842
DEHA
y yww
2.5V S O-8 -40OC to + 85OC
A M E 8842E EHA
8842
E EHA
y yww
3.8V S O-8 -40OC to + 85OC
A M E 8842FEHA
8842
FEHA
y yww
3.6V S O-8 -40OC to + 85OC
A M E 8842GEHA
8842
GEHA
y yww
3.5V S O-8 -40OC to + 85OC
A M E 8842HEHA
8842
HEHA
y yww
2.7V S O-8 -40OC to + 85OC
A M E 8842IEHA
8842
IE HA
y yww
3.4V S O-8 -40OC to + 85OC
A M E 8842JEHA
8842
JEHA
y yww
2.85V S O-8 -40OC to + 85OC
A M E 8842K EHA
8842
K EHA
y yww
3.7V S O-8 -40OC to + 85OC
A M E 8842LEHA
8842
LEHA
y yww
1.5V S O-8 -40OC to + 85OC
A M E 8842M EHA
8842
M EHA
y yww
1.8V S O-8 -40OC to + 85OC
A M E 8842NEHA
8842
NEHA
y yww